Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date		
Tetsuya MORITA	06/10/2005		
Kenji SASAKI	06/10/2005		
Toshiyuki WADA	06/10/2005		
Haruo YAMASHITA	06/10/2005		
Tsumoru FUKUSHIMA	06/10/2005		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.			
Street Address:	1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi			
City:	Osaka			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	571-8501			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10528519

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)621-6165

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2166211113

Email: msaralino@rennerotto.com

Correspondent Name: Mark D Saralino

Address Line 1: Renner, Otto, Boisselle & Sklar, LLP Address Line 2: 1621 Euclid Avenue, Nineteenth Floor

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44115

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mark D Saralino

Total Attachments: 1

500049588

PATENT REEL: 016527 FRAME: 0256

source=10528519_assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 016527 FRAME: 0257

ASSIGNMENT

Applicant Reference No.	P32166-01			Application Seri	al No. 10)/528	,519)
Additional Reference, No.	F5-0561091			PCT Application	No	CT/JP2	003/	01194
US Attorney Docket No.	YAMAP0972US			U.S. Patent No.				
WHEREAS, the undersign	ned, has (have) invented the inven	tion entitled:						
IMAGE FORMATION	APPARATUS AND IMAGE FORMA	TION METHO	D					
for which an I laited Plates	or international application for pat	ant han been		*h				
	ndersigned on the date of						_	
	n the date of; and			400 or <u>307 207 2003</u> ,	ano, -((a) 111 6 0 C	الكاال	Tentay
successors, legal represe and to said invention and NOW, THEREF to be legally bound hereby title and interest in and to; (i) said invention i States) and in a (ii) this patent applications of United States (in any treaty relating the said in a state of the said in a said	In the United States of America, it is countries foreign to the United Stication and any and all related particisions, continuations, including all reneal in terms of repart and future I ill term or terms thereof, and agree(s) to execute all papers occuments and perform any act who findustrial Property or similar application or any and all Related vidence and proceeding with such that in and to said invention, this applications as the Assignee may deem diagree(s) to perform all affirmatively agree(s) to perform all affirmatively and all Letters Patent(s) resulting and thereby does sell, assign and the undersigned in connection with the	asignated as a tray be gran deration, the rate, does self as territories, a tray be gran as territories, a tray be gran as tray be represented by the conveyed to the conveyed to the agreement of the conveyed to the conveyed to the agreements and a right to converse agreements and a right to conveyed to the conveyed t	"Assignee") is de- ted therefor, ecsipt and sufficie, assign and trans- dependencies and de	sirous of acquiring the en- ency of which are hereby afer unto said Assignee to d possessions (hereinaft aid invention, including pr in the United States and phts of priority created by d reexamination certifica- United States and in all co this application and any mection with claims or pr ry in connection with any coperate with the Assign il litigations regarding, or ad Applications or Letters signee, and also to execu- ry to obtain a grant of a ully and entirely as the sai ts, and officials of all fore and all Related Application es in conflict herewith, es full and exclusive aut and a new power of attorner and and exclusive aut	acknowled the entire revisional countries for the patents of the p	title, and title, and except and	d internal i	rest in ended right, United onals, to the under anted inited stions along the bie in ections and to onts in display by uty is igneed in has rer of
The undersigne	d hereby grant(s) the Assignee antification which may be necessar	and the appo	Inted U.S. paten	t attorneve and agents :	the powe	ir to ins	ert or	this
recordation of this docume The undersigned	int. d hereby agree(s) that the above o	bligations sha	Il apply to the und	dersigned both individuali	v and col	iectively	<u>.</u>	
The undersigned within the United States.	d hereby agree(s) that this Assign	ment shall be	construed in ac	cordance with the law of	the appr	ropriate	jurisd	iction
IN WITNESS W	HEREOF, executed by the undersi	gned on the d	ate(a) following th	ne undersigned name(s)	and signa	iture(s).		
(1) Name of the Inventor	Telsuva MORITA	_ Signature	Yethura.	Morita	Date	June	10,	2005
(0) Name of the Investor	Kenli SASAKI		Vani	8-1-63		June	10,	2005
(2) Name of the inventor	Kenii SASAKI	_ Signature	renge	MOORE	_ Date			
(3) Name of the Inventor	Toshiyuki WADA	_ Signature	Joshiy	uki Wada	Date	June	10,	2005
	Haruo YAMASHITA		· ' '			June		2005
				<i>-</i>	0818	June	10,	2005
	Tsumaru FUKUSHIMA				Date			
	gnment by the inventor(s) should p		,					
Witness Maryllin	n' Shewatahir	2 nd Witness	/dissoli	Sch	Date	June		
Check if additional paper(s) is/are attached. Total of pa	iges are subn	ritted.					

RECORDED: 09/13/2005

PATENT REEL: 016527 FRAME: 0258